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G. S. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS 

GSC/NGP/AUTOEXAM/CONF./ O /2023-24 

As per University Grants Com mission (UGC) Letter No. F.22-1/2017 (AC) dated 28-12-2017 
(Notified as Fresh Autonomous College by RashirasantTukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University vide its Notification No. RTMNU/CDS/2018/325 dated 3-4-2018) 

Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's 

Enrollment 
No. 

Amravati Road, Civil Lines, Nagpur 
(A Hindi Linguistic Minority Institution) 
AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE 

NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade Institution 

Roll No. 

MERITLIST OF B.B.A. EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2022 

Name of Student and Address 

SARVESH DEEPAK MULEY 

202030080185653301894 Ganpati Galli, Near Ganpati Mandir, Jai Hind 
Chowk, Akola - 444002 

3. File. 

ANKUSH VINOD MALOO 

20203008018532 330 1839| Flat No. 301, Bharat Appartment, Amravati 
Road, Dattawadi, Nagpur - 440023 
SURBHI DIGAR SINGH 

20203008018520 3301904 Sury Amba Spining Mil, Naikund, Th. 
Parseoni, Dist. Nagpur - 441105 
PARTH KACHHAWAH 

202030080 185523301876 Opp. Biyani Petrol Pump, State Bank Colony, 
Tukum, Tadoba Road, Chandrapur - 442401 
KRITI RISHI CHOURASIA 

20203008018493 3301865 Near Gayatri Shishu Mandir Schoo1, Purana 
Chhapkhana, Chhindwara - 480001 

Gonmo 

NAGPUR] 

The copy forwarded for information to: 

1. Chief Controller, Examinations. 

Nagpur, dated the 24th April, 2023 

2. Hon'ble Chairman, Shiksha Mandal, Wardha. 

Marks 
Obtained 

out of 
3600. 

2858 

2792 

2689 

2595 

2613 

C.G.P.A. 
Obtained 
out of 10. 

9.19 

Note : The concerned candidates may raise the objection, if any, in the above list within 07 days in the 
office of the Controller of Examination (COE), G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous). 

8.89 

8.83 

8.67 

8.50 

Final 
Grade 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

By order of the Chief Controller, Examinations 

(Prof. Pravin J. Yadao) 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
Controller of Examinations (COE) 
G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, 

Nagpur. 
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