

Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's

G. S. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

Amravati Road, Civil Lines, Nagpur (A Hindi Linguistic Minority Institution) AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

As per University Grants Commission (UGC) Letter No. F.22-1/2017 (AC) dated 28-12-2017 (Notified as Fresh Autonomous College by RashtrasantTukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University vide its Notification No. RTMNU/CDS/2018/325 dated 3-4-2018)

NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade Institution

GSC/NGP/AUTOEXAM/CONF./ 🖰 🚄 /2023-24

Nagpur, dated the 24th April, 2023

MERIT LIST OF B.B.A. EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2022

Order of Merit	Enrollment No.	Roll No.	Name of Student and Address	Marks Obtained out of 3600.	C.G.P.A. Obtained out of 10.	Final Grade
1	20203008018565	3301894	SARVESH DEEPAK MULEY Ganpati Galli, Near Ganpati Mandir, Jai Hind Chowk, Akola - 444002	2858	9.19	0
2	20203008018532	3301839	ANKUSH VINOD MALOO Flat No. 301, Bharat Appartment, Amravati Road, Dattawadi, Nagpur - 440023	2792	8.89	A+
3	20203008018520	3301904	SURBHI DIGAR SINGH Sury Amba Spining Mil, Naikund, Th. Parseoni, Dist. Nagpur - 441105	2689	8.83	A+
4	20203008018552	3301876	PARTH KACHHAWAH Opp. Biyani Petrol Pump, State Bank Colony, Tukum, Tadoba Road, Chandrapur - 442401	2595	8.67	A+
5	20203008018493	3301865	KRITI RISHI CHOURASIA Near Gayatri Shishu Mandir School, Purana Chhapkhana, Chhindwara - 480001	2613	8.50	A+

Note: The concerned candidates may raise the objection, if any, in the above list within 07 days in the office of the Controller of Examination (COE), G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous).



By order of the Chief Controller, Examinations

Prof. Pravin J. Yadao)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Controller of Examinations (COE)
G. S. College of Commerce & Economics,
Nagpur.

The copy forwarded for information to:-

- 1. Chief Controller, Examinations.
- 2. Hon'ble Chairman, Shiksha Mandal, Wardha.
- 3. File.